8:31 AM Heritage Lake Association, Inc.
10/05/23 Monthly Deposit Summary
Accrual Basis September 2023
Type Date Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
General Funds
1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 09/01/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 1,790.14 1,790.14
Deposit 09/06/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,639.67 4,429.81
Deposit 09/07/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,054.97 6,484.78
Deposit 09/11/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,470.63 7,955.41
Deposit 09/12/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 50.40 8,005.81
Deposit 09/13/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 537.40 8,543.21
Deposit 09/14/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 626.70 9,169.91
Deposit 09/14/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 713.97 9,883.88
Deposit 09/18/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,745.03 11,628.91
Deposit 09/18/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,014.34 12,643.25
Deposit 09/20/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 542.88 13,186.13
Deposit 09/21/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 1,123.28 14,309.41
Deposit 09/25/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 671.84 14,981.25
Deposit 09/27/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 2,499.07 17,480.32
Deposit 09/28/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,489.75 18,970.07
Deposit 09/30/2023 Interest X 4205 - Inter... 6.46 18,976.53
Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662 18,976.53 18,976.53
Total General Funds 18,976.53 18,976.53
Lake Funds
1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972
Deposit 09/05/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,866.76 2,866.76
Deposit 09/12/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 4,958.72 7,825.48
Deposit 09/12/2023 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 77.48 7,902.96
Deposit 09/14/2023 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 1,699.56 9,602.52
Deposit 09/18/2023 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,263.44 11,865.96
Deposit 09/21/2023  Deposit X -SPLIT- 542.36 12,408.32
Deposit 09/26/2023 Deposit -SPLIT- 2,324.37 14,732.69
Deposit 09/28/2023 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,627.08 16,359.77
Deposit 09/30/2023 Interest X 4203 - Inter... 105.27 16,465.04
Total 1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972 16,465.04 16,465.04
Total Lake Funds 16,465.04 16,465.04
Road Funds
1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 09/30/2023  Interest X 4204 - Inter... 16.46 16.46
Total 1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424 16.46 16.46
Total Road Funds 16.46 16.46
TOTAL 35,458.03 35,458.03
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